1 Mr LK Vinall

2 Mr DA Stewart
3 Dr CE Titmus
4 Mr PA Hill

5 Mr GL Costello
6 Mr AJ Price

7 Mr AW Marsh
8 Mr PJ Harkins

1 Mr DJ Rollafson
2 Mr S West

3 Mr J Gough

4 Mr G James

5 Mr SJ Rigby

6 Mr M Jarram

7 Mr D Wallace

8 Mr SRG Anselm

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Farquharson Stage |

Total Entry: 54

The following competitors have qualified to shoot in the F-Class Final
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FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

FR
FR
FR
FR
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NRA

Marquis

Bassingbourn RPC
Grove Small Arms
White Horse Lodge SC
Oyster Rifle Club
Somerset RA

101 RC

LMRA

NRA

Dorset Riflemen
Welsh RA

Leek SC

Dorset Riflemen
Prestatyn

White Horse Lodge SC

Daily Mail Wimbledon
75.12v 75.7v
75.10v 75.6v
75.13v 74.8v
75.9v 74.11v
75.14v 74.6v
74.11v 75.7v
75.11v 74.4v
75.8v 74.4v

75.14v 74.6v
75.10v 74.9v

75.9v 74.7v
74.12v 74.8v
75.7v 73.7v
73.9v 74.9v
75.9v 72.8v

74.10v 73.5v

Total

150.19v
150.16v
149.21v
149.20v
149.20v
149.18v
149.15v
149.12v

149.20v
149.19v
149.16v
148.20v
148.14v
147.18v
147.17v
147.15v



